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04/13/
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04/18/
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04/20/
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04/23/
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04/29/
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05/04/
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05/09/
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05/11/
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05/12/
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05/16/
16

05/18/
16

05/20/
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05/23/
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05/25/
16

05/27/
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05/31/
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06/04/
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06/07/
16

4:

4:
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Time

00 PM PDT

45 PM PDT

00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:30 AM PDT

:30 AM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

C

Games for HOPKINTON HAWKS

Last Updated on July 12, 2024

Away Team

HOPKINTON HAWKS
kearsarge
HOPKINTON HAWKS
bow "falcons"
HOPKINTON HAWKS
mascenic "vikings"
Berlin
bishop brady "giants"
HOPKINTON HAWKS
HOPKINTON HAWKS
pelham pythons
HOPKINTON HAWKS
stevens "cardinals"
HOPKINTON HAWKS
HOPKINTON HAWKS
mascoma "royals"
HOPKINTON HAWKS
HOPKINTON HAWKS
HOPKINTON HAWKS
HOPKINTON HAWKS

HOPKINTON HAWKS

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away

Scor
e

10

2

0

12

10

12

Home Team

hillsboro hillcats

HOPKINTON HAWKS
Monadnock

HOPKINTON HAWKS

raymond "rams"
HOPKINTON HAWKS
HOPKINTON HAWKS
HOPKINTON HAWKS

conant "orioles"
bishop brady "giants"
HOPKINTON HAWKS

bow "falcons"

HOPKINTON HAWKS

white mountain

hillsboro hillcats
HOPKINTON HAWKS

campbell "cougars
Berlin

conant "orioles"

bishop brady "giants"

bow "falcons"

Hom Result
e
Scor

e

0 Win
0 Loss
6 Loss
3 Loss
12 Loss
5 Win
8 Win
4 Win
7 Loss
11 Loss
3 Loss
4 Loss
11 Win
8 Win
1 Win
9 Win
7 Loss
1 Win
0 Win
0 Win
7 Loss
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